State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration
Business Closures

CROSS County

BAYOU DEVIEW GUIDES
291 COUNTY ROAD 537
WYNNE, AR 723967569

MR. HAN LEE
1818 FALLS BLVD N
WYNNE, AR 723964026

PETERSON GLASS CO, INC
HWY 64 WEST
WYNNE, AR 723960000

J P AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR
2321 BARTLETT ROAD
WYNNE, AR 723960000

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

06/25/2018
07/23/2018
62164353-SLS

08/19/2016
08/29/2016
74164159-SLS

09/18/2014
11/13/2014
00174278-SLS

03/01/2014
04/10/2014
75361844-SLS



