## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **CROSS County**

BAYOU DEVIEW GUIDES	Date Served	06/25/2018
291 COUNTY ROAD 537	Date Closed	07/23/2018
WYNNE, AR 723967569	Account ID	62164353-SLS
MR. HAN LEE	Date Served	08/19/2016
1818 FALLS BLVD N	Date Closed	08/29/2016
WYNNE, AR 723964026	Account ID	74164159-SLS
PETERSON GLASS CO, INC	Date Served	09/18/2014
HWY 64 WEST	Date Closed	11/13/2014
WYNNE, AR 723960000	Account ID	00174278-SLS
J P AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR	Account ID  Date Served	00174278-SLS 03/01/2014
·		